20
24
20
24
APRIL 2026
SEWER &
CIVIL FITTINGS
TA

N
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PE ADAPTOR & PVC SOCKET AND CAP
Code PE Size (mm) PVC Size (mm)  Price
PEADPVC110 110 100  117.60
PEADPVC160 160 150  125.80
SEWERTECH® 380MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11045380R 110 110  145.70
STSW11030380R 110 110  142.50
STSW11090380R 110 110  149.10
SEWERTECH® 480MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW16045480R 160 160  160.80
STSW16090480R 160 160  181.40
PE ADAPTOR
SEWERTECH® SWEEP BENDS
SEW
ERTEC
H
 FITTIN
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
SEWERTECH® 750MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 15°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11015750R 110 110  102.80
STSW16015750R 160 160  169.10
SEWERTECH® 750MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 30°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11030750R 110 110  108.10
STSW16030750R 160 160  175.60
SEWERTECH® 750MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11045750R 110 110  139.00
STSW16045750R 160 160  181.70
SEWERTECH® 750MM RADIUS SWEEP BENDS 90°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11090750R 110 110  155.90
STSW16090750R 160 160  206.40
SEWERTECH® SWEEP BENDS
SE
W
ER

N
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
SEWERTECH® 90° SWEEP JUNCTIONS REDUCING
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJR16011090 160 600 310 110  326.50
STSJR25011090 250 800 310 110  377.70
STSJR25016090 250 800 310 160  392.90
SEWERTECH® 90° SWEEP JUNCTIONS EQUAL
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJE11090 110 540 252 455  303.20
STSJE16090 160 800 242 1000  402.60
SEWERTECH® 90° SWEEP JUNCTIONS EQUAL C/W LOW PRESSURE END CAP
BUTT WELDED
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJE11090CAP 110 569 252 455  372.90
SEWERTECH® 45° JUNCTIONS REDUCING
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
Dim.
(mm) ‘D’ Price
STJR16011045 160 800 275 440 110  194.00
STJR25011045 250 800 360 450 110  318.30
STJR25016045 250 800 360 550 160  372.90
SEWERTECH® 45° JUNCTIONS EQUAL
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STJE11045 110 800 252 425  179.10
STJE16045 160 800 242 450  203.90
SEWERTECH® JUNCTIONS
SEW
ERTEC
H
 FITTIN
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PUDDLE FLANGE MH SPIGOT
Code Nom Dia. DN (mm) Dim. (mm) ‘A’  Price
PF110MHS250 110 250  157.50
PF160MHS300 160 300  207.10
PF250MHS390 250 390  361.10
PF315MHS455 315 455  493.90
PUDDLE FLANGE EXTERNAL 45° BACKDROP JUNCTION
Code Nom Dia. DN (mm) Dim. (mm) ‘A’  Price
PF160BJ45 160 300  406.00
PF250BJ45 250 390  1,088.70
PUDDLE FLANGE EXTERNAL 90° BACKDROP JUNCTION
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
PF110BJ90 110 685 305 250  165.70
PF160BJ90 160 710 330 300  311.60
PF250BJ90 250 780 470 390  724.10
PF315BJ90 315 938 580 455  914.70
PUDDLE FLANGE BACKDROP BEND
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
PF110BB90 110 380 305 250  308.20
PF160BB90 160 380 330 300  464.00
PF250BB90 250 570 470 390  1,256.00
PF315BB90 315 580 580 455  2,117.70
PUDDLE FLANGE
ST

R
M
PR
O
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PRO COUPLING POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
SWPC450 450 FF  1,493.70
SWPC525 525 FF  1,921.70
SWPC600 600 FF  2,437.20
PRO SLIP COUPLING POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
PROSC450 450 FF  1,694.90
PROSC525 525 FF  2,027.90
PROSC600 600 FF  2,958.60
PROSC750* 750 -  4,361.60
PROSC900* 900 -  5,388.50
* Minimum order quantity is 3
PRO COUPLINGS & CAPS
PRO PUSH ON CAP POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
SWPPOC450F 450 F  1,618.60
SWPPOC525F 525 F  1,423.20
SWPPOC600F 600 F  1,921.70
SWPPOC750F 750 F  3,378.20
SWPPOC900F 900 F  4,550.00
STO
R
M
PR
O
 FITTIN
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PRO BEND 30° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45030MF 450 MF 10  1,140.50
SWPB60030MF 600 MF 10  2,014.30
PRO BEND 45° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45045MF 450 MF 10  1,665.90
SWPB52545MF 525 MF 10  2,976.00
SWPB60045MF 600 MF 10  1,920.10
SWPB75045MF 750 MF 10  3,008.80
SWPB90045MF 900 MF 10  4,742.20
PRO BEND 88° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45088MF 450 MF 10  1,665.90
SWPB52588MF 525 MF 10  1,835.40
SWPB60088MF 600 MF 10  2,094.00
SWPB75088MF 750 MF 10  3,709.70
SWPB90088MF 900 MF 10  4,999.70
PRO BENDS
PRO BEND 22.5° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45022.5MF 450 MF 10  965.30
SWPB52522.5MF 525 MF 10  1,038.30
SWPB60022.5MF 600 MF 10  1,714.70
SWPB75022.5MF 750 MF 10  2,601.80
SWPB90022.5MF 900 MF 10  3,362.70
ST
O
R
M
PR
O
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PRO EQUAL TEE POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPET450MFF 450 MFF 10  3,329.10
SWPET525MFF 525 MFF 10  3,127.10
SWPET600MFF 600 MFF 10  3,228.10
SWPET750MFF 750 MFF 10  10,558.40
SWPET900MFF 900 MFF 10  10,043.00
PRO REDUCING TEE POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPRT450150MFF 450 150 MF 10  2,101.20
SWPRT450225MFF 450 225 MF 10  2,186.80
SWPRT450300MFF 450 300 MF 10  2,460.70
SWPRT450375MFF 450 375 MF 10  2,559.20
PRO TEES
STO
R
M
PR
O
 FITTIN
G
S
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
PRO EQUAL JUNCTION 45° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPEJ45045MFF 450 MFF 10  3,312.60
SWPEJ52545MFF 525 MFF 10  3,060.50
SWPEJ60045MFF 600 MFF 10  4,710.80
SWPEJ75045MFF 750 MFF 10  7,167.30
SWPEJ90045MFF 900 MFF 10  11,867.40
PRO EQUAL JUNCTION 88° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPEJ45088MFF 450 MFF 10  3,529.60
SWPEJ52588MFF 525 MFF 10  3,669.30
SWPEJ60088MFF 600 MFF 10  5,236.30
SWPEJ75088MFF 750 MFF 10  9,201.00
PRO STEP DOWN JUNCTION 45° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPSDJ45015045MFF 450 150 MF 10 P.O.A
SWPSDJ45022545MF 450 225 MF 10 P.O.A
SWPSDJ45030045MFF 450 300 MF 10  3,082.10
SWPSDJ45037545MF 450 375 MF 10 P.O.A
PRO STEP DOWN JUNCTION 88° POLYPROPYLENE
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPSDJ45015088MFF 450 150 MF 10 P.O.A
SWPSDJ45022588MF 450 225 MF 10 P.O.A
SWPSDJ45030088MF 450 300 MF 10 P.O.A
SWPSDJ45037588MFF 450 375 MF 10 P.O.A
PRO JUNCTIONS
M
A
XI

E
RODNEY INDUSTRIES
Pricebook | Eff ective April 1, 2026
Maxi Stub Short Spigot
Size
Code Price
Pipe ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511D  35.00
160 5 125 225 MX516011D  49.20
180 6 150 280 MX618011D  56.90
200 6 150 280 MX620011D  157.30
225 8 200 335 MX822511D  407.30
250 8 200 335 MX825011D  120.20
280 9 225 370 MX928011D  233.80
280 10 250 405 MX1028011D  165.50
315 10 250 405 MX1031511D  219.70
355 12 300 455 MX1235511D  273.00
NOTE:
Standard Maxi Stub - SDR 11 PE100
drilled to suit Table D backing ring.
Other sizes available upon application.
Maxi Stub Assembly complete with Stainless Steel 316 Backing Ring
Size
Code Price
Pipe Ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511EFASSY  119.70
180 6 150 280 MX618011EFASSY  185.10
200 6 150 280 MX620011EFASSY  355.80
225 8 200 335 MX822511EFASSY  649.90
250 8 200 335 MX825011EFASSY  290.50
280 9 225 370 MX928011EFASSY  459.60
315 10 250 405 MX1031511EFASSY  449.40
355 12 300 455 MX1235511EFASSY  555.10
Maxi Stub Long Spigot Suitable for Electrofusion or Buttwelding
Size
Code Price
Pipe Ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511DEF  50.20
180 6 150 280 MX618011DEF  73.20
250 8 200 335 MX825011DEF  126.70
315 10 250 405 MX1031511DEF  245.30
355 12 300 455 MX1235511DEF  300.30
Backing Ring to Suit Maxi Stub
Size
Code PriceBacking Ring To Suit Maxi Pipe
mm inches mm
100 4 125 BRX4140D  54.60
125 5 160 BRX5160D  87.90
150 6 200 BRX6200D  22.90
200 8 250 BRX8250D  44.80
225 9 280 BRX9280D  113.70
250 10 315 BRX10315D  51.40
300 12 355 BRX12355D  133.30
MAXI STUBS
D
U